Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Dr. Seuss Day 2
10:00 Morning Seminar - Who Am |? Dr. Seuss
/Ping Pong Toss/London Then and Now
Wordsearch/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Parachute /My Fair Lady
Quote
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Songs About Water/ The Story of Joyous
Purim// Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment
3:45 Totally Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Name 5/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

In Like a Lion Day

3
Morning Seminar - Learning About the
Moon /Ungame/Fantastic Peacock Project/
Seminar Cont'd/ Chair Volleyball /Fantastic
Peacock Project
Singing/Exercise
Songs That Span Generations/ Who Am 1?
John Deere// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment
| Should Know That/ Light and Lively/
Rhyme Tyme/Word Train/Enrichment

Holi 4

10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club
/Bowling/Festival of Colors Word Match/
Book Club/ Amen Corner Bible Trivia /Mixed
Up World Landmarks

Singing/Exercise

Songs from the 60s That Never Get Old/
Old Car Trivia// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment

Totally Trivia/ Light and Lively/
Scattergories/A-Z Categories/Enrichment

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Women in Science Day 5
10:00 Morning Seminar - Hidden Women in
Science /Name That/Cooking Class/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Cornhole /SPIEL
Categories
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 People Who Were Larger Than Life/ Star of
the Month: Audrey Hepburn//
Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ BOARD Categories / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / /
Enrichment
3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Pictionary/Hangman/Enrichment

Kay Seameyer Performs
10:00 Morning Seminar - Who Am 1? Liz CIaiborr‘g
/EZ Trivia/Audrey Hepburn Wordsearch/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Nerf Guns /And The Oscar
Goes To... Word Match
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Lighthouses Across America/ Chat Pack/ //
Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:00 Kay Seameyer Performs/ Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / Enrich
3:45 Who Wants to Be A Millionaire/ Light and
Lively/
4:15 Listmania/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

Women Architects Day 0
Morning Seminar - The Storied Past of ttl
Brooklyn Bridge /Axe Throwing/March Paint
By Number/

Seminar Cont'd/ That's It /March Paint By
Number

Singing/Exercise

Moving to Motown Hits/ Military Battles
That Changed History//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) /What Would You Do / Enrich
Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/
Finish the Phrase/Word Train/Enrichment

The Rain in Spain Day 1 1

10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club /Chat
Pack/Lovely Lamb Crossword/

Book Club/ Darts /The Rain in Spain Fill in
the Blank

Singing/Exercise with Merrily

Movies About Famous Musicians/ Steeped
in Tradition: A Journey Through Teatime//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Pictionary / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / /
Enrichment

3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/

4:15 Family Feud/A-Z Categories/Enrichment

10:45
11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

The Ides of March Went By 1 6
10:00 Morning Seminar - What Am |? Superglue
/Scattergories/Feast of St. Patrick
Wordsearch/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Parachute /SAINT
Categories
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Legends of Jazz/ Black and White and Cute
All Over: Giant Pandas//
Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ Word Train / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment
3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Taboo/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment

10:00

11:00

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

St. Patrick's Day 1 7
Morning Seminar - March Madness Bracket
Setup /USA Brainbox/Lucky Charm Art
Project/

St. Patty's Mocktails / /Lucky Charm Art
Project

Singing/Exercise

Lounge Singers of Las Vegas/ Tales of the
Irish// Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Hangman / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment

Trivial Pursuit/ Light and Lively/

A-Z Categories/Word Train/Enrichment

Birthday Celebration with Sierra Leone 1 8

10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club/ Therapy
Dogs Visit /Golf/ /Famous March Birthdays/
Book Club/ Golden Carer's Quizzes /March
1Q

10:45

Remember to Spring Foreward! 6

10:00 Morning Seminar - March Jeopardy Trivia
/Ring Toss/Beaded Rainbow Suncatcher/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Word Ladders /Beaded
Rainbow Suncatcher

11:30 Singing/Exercise

1:30 The Ultimate Pizza Tour/ Who Am |? Black
Musicians// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Ungame / / Enrichment
Pat Sejak's Trivia/ Light and Lively/
Name That/Pictionary/Enrichment

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

Girl Scout Foundation Day 1 2
10:00 Morning Seminar - London Then and Now
/Ping Pong Toss/Cooking Class/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ BOARD Categories /Book
of Esther Mining
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Innovative Musicians Throughout The
Years/ Truth or Blarney Part 3//
Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ Wacky Wordies / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd)/ You Be The Judge / /
Enrichment
3:45 Decade Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Boggle/Hangman/Enrichment

Pi-Day! (Almost) 1 3
Morning Seminar - March More Jeopardy
Trivia /Name 5/Faux Violet Nosegays/
Seminar Cont'd/ Chair Basketball /Faux
Violet Nosegays

Singing/Exercise

Hit Music Videos From MTV's Music Age/
20 Questions About Your 20s//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment

3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment
3:45 Fact or Crap/ Light and Lively/

4:15 Word Teasers/Pictionary/Enrichment

10:00
10:45
11:30

1:30

2:30

Women Trailblazers

19

10:00 Morning Seminar - Women Trailblazers
/Ungame/Cooking Class/

10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Washers /Beachy Keen
Spring Break Detective

First Day of Spring!
Morning Seminar - March Modern Jeopgp
/Parachute/Paper Jewelry Project/
Seminar Cont'd/ Amen Corner Bible Trivia
/Paper Jewelry Project

10:00

10:45

Lewis and Clark Set Forth
23
10:00 Morning Seminar - Where Am |?
Yellowstone National Park /That's
It/'Searching for March/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Bowling /NAMES
Categories
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 A World Tour of the Five Senses/ Elvis 1Q
Puzzle// Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / What Would You Do/ /
Enrichment
3:45 | Should Know That/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Pictionary/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:00
3:00
3:45
4:15

Mike Frankel Performs

Morning Seminar - Aretha Franklin
/Cornhole/Roar-Minder Clips/

Seminar Cont'd/ Name 10 /Roar-Minder
Clips

Singing/Exercise

A Journey To Epic Views Around The
World/ Would You Rather/ //
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Mike Frankel and His Accordion/ Enrich
Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / Enrich
Book of Answers/ Light and Lively/

Name That/Word Train/Enrichment

(1970s and 80s Edition)/ Talking Baseball//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / You Be The Judge / /
Enrichment

Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/

2:30
3:00

3:45

11:30 Singing/Exercise prin L 11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 British Singer-Songwriters of the 70s and 11:30 Singing/Exercise ) 1:30 Blues That Make You Move Vibrant African
80s/ Scattergories/ Enrich/Dominoes/ 1:30 Country Music's Entertainer of the Yezr Violets/ Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:00 March Birthdays with Sierra Leone / (1960s and 1970s Edition)/ Finish the 2:00 Flower Planting/ Enrichment
Enrich Sports Phrase// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / Enrich
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / Enrich 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment 3:45 Mental Floss/ Light and Lively/
3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/ 3:00 Bingo(cont'd)/ Ungame / / Enrichment 4:15 Scattergories/Pictionary/Enrichment
4:15 Name 5/A-Z Categories/Enrichment 2‘1‘2 g:;rr;geﬂ]@r:n\g?ﬁ;r':nglrr’:\da/nL/:Eg::i:r?n(i:r?t/ely,
World Maths Day Modern Women We Know and Love The US Navy is Born
24 25 26 27
10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club /EZ Trivia/A- 10:00 Morning Seminar - Rita Moreno 10:00 Morning Seminar - North Sentinel Island
Mazing Art Maze/ /Darts/Cooking Class/ /Scattergories/DIY Flower Crowns/
10:45 Book Club/ Axe Throwing /Great Green 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Word Ladders /Cooking 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Ping Pong Toss /DIY
Scrabble Class Flower Crowns
11:30 Singing/ Exercise with Merrily 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 On the Cover of Rolling Stone Magazine 1:30 Before They Were Famous/ 5 Clues: What 1:30 A Tour of New England Churches/ From

Tool Is It// Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ Pictionary / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd)/ Table Topics / / Enrichment
3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Finish the Phrase/Hangman/Enrichment

4:15 Listmania/A-Z Categories/Enrichment

The 15th Amendment is Signed 30
10:00 Morning Seminar - Who Am |? Big Bird
/Ungame/Beautiful Bugs Wordfit/
10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Chair Volleyball /Collage
Detective: Spring Cleaning
11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Songbirds that Sang From The Heart/ Who
Am 1? Tennessee Williams//
Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment
3:45 Fact or Crap/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Boggle/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Out Like A Lamb Day 31
Morning Seminar - My Fair Lady Trivia
/Bowling/Beaded Butterfly Project/
Seminar Cont'd/ Amen Corner Bible Trivia
/Beaded Butterfly Project
Singing/Exercise

Legends of Doo-Wop/ Aretha Franklin//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / /
Enrichment

A-Z Trivial Light and Lively/

Word Teasers/Word Train/Enrichment

Mythology to My Fair Lady//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Wacky Wordies / Enrichment
Movie Day(cont'd) / Chat Pack / /
Enrichment

Decade Trivia/ Light and Lively/

2:30
3:00

3:45

arch 2026 .«

Friends Place Adult Day Services, DeSoto, Tx

4:15 Famil F\eud/Pictiongr /Enrichment
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reakfast/ Chit-chat 7:30 am — 10:00 am. Lunch 12:30. Afternoon Snack 3:00 pm



