

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<p>Dr. Seuss Day 2</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Who Am I? Dr. Seuss /Ping Pong Toss/London Then and Now Wordsearch/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Parachute /My Fair Lady Quote 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Songs About Water/ The Story of Joyous Purim/ Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment 3:45 Totally Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Name 5/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment</p>	<p>In Like a Lion Day 3</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Learning About the Moon /Ungame/Fantastic Peacock Project/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Chair Volleyball /Fantastic Peacock Project 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Songs That Span Generations/ Who Am I? John Deere// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment 3:45 I Should Know That/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Rhyme Tyme/Word Train/Enrichment</p>	<p>Holi 4</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club /Bowling/Festival of Colors Word Match/ 10:45 Book Club/ Amen Corner Bible Trivia /Mixed Up World Landmarks 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Songs from the 60s That Never Get Old/ Old Car Trivia// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / / Enrichment 3:45 Totally Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Scattergories/A-Z Categories/Enrichment</p>	<p>Women in Science Day 5</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Hidden Women in Science /Name That/Cooking Class/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Cornhole /SPIEL Categories 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 People Who Were Larger Than Life/ Star of the Month: Audrey Hepburn// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ BOARD Categories / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / / Enrichment 3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Pictionary/Hangman/Enrichment</p>	<p>Remember to Spring Forward! 6</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - March Jeopardy Trivia /Ring Toss/Beaded Rainbow Suncatcher/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Word Ladders /Beaded Rainbow Suncatcher 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 The Ultimate Pizza Tour/ Who Am I? Black Musicians// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Ungame / / Enrichment 3:45 Pat Sejak's Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Name That/Pictionary/Enrichment</p>
<p>Key Seameyer Performs 9</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Who Am I? Liz Claiborne /EZ Trivia/Audrey Hepburn Wordsearch/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Nerf Guns /And The Oscar Goes To... Word Match 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Lighthouses Across America/ Chat Pack// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:00 Key Seameyer Performs/ Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / Enrichment 3:45 Who Wants to Be A Millionaire/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Listmania/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment</p>	<p>Women Architects Day 10</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - The Storied Past of the Brooklyn Bridge /Axe Throwing/March Paint By Number/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ That's It /March Paint By Number 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Moving to Motown Hits/ Military Battles That Changed History// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) /What Would You Do / Enrichment 3:45 Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Finish the Phrase/Word Train/Enrichment</p>	<p>The Rain in Spain Day 11</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club /Chat Pack/Lovely Lamb Crossword/ 10:45 Book Club/ Darts /The Rain in Spain Fill in the Blank 11:30 Singing/Exercise with Merrily 1:30 Movies About Famous Musicians/ Steeped in Tradition: A Journey Through Teatime// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Pictionary / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / / Enrichment 3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Family Feud/A-Z Categories/Enrichment</p>	<p>Girl Scout Foundation Day 12</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - London Then and Now /Ping Pong Toss/Cooking Class/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ BOARD Categories /Book of Esther Mining 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Innovative Musicians Throughout The Years/ Truth or Blarney Part 3// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Wacky Wordies / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / You Be The Judge / / Enrichment 3:45 Decade Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Boggle/Hangman/Enrichment</p>	<p>PI-Day! (Almost) 13</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - March More Jeopardy Trivia /Name 5/Faux Violet Nosegays/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Chair Basketball /Faux Violet Nosegays 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Hit Music Videos From MTV's Music Age/ 20 Questions About Your 20s// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment 3:45 Fact or Crap/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Word Teasers/Pictionary/Enrichment</p>
<p>The Ides of March Went By 16</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - What Am I? Superglue /Scattergories/Feast of St. Patrick Wordsearch/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Parachute /SAINT Categories 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Legends of Jazz/ Black and White and Cute All Over: Giant Pandas// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Word Train / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment 3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Taboo/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment</p>	<p>St. Patrick's Day 17</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - March Madness Bracket Setup /USA Brainbox/Lucky Charm Art Project/ 11:00 St. Patty's Mocktails / /Lucky Charm Art Project 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Lounge Singers of Las Vegas/ Tales of the Irish/ Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Hangman / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / / Enrichment 3:45 Trivial Pursuit/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 A-Z Categories/Word Train/Enrichment</p>	<p>Birth Day Celebration with Sierra Leone 18</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club/ Therapy Dogs Visit / Golf// Famous March Birthdays/ 10:45 Book Club/ Golden Carer's Quizzes /March IQ 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 British Singer-Songwriters of the 70s and 80s/ Scattergories/ Enrich/Dominoes/ 2:00 March Birthdays with Sierra Leone / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / Enrichment 3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Name 5/A-Z Categories/Enrichment</p>	<p>Women Trailblazers 19</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Women Trailblazers /Ungame/Cooking Class/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Washers /Beachy Keen Spring Break Detective 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Country Music's Entertainer of the Year (1960s and 1970s Edition)/ Finish the Sports Phrase// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Ungame / / Enrichment 3:45 Strengthen Your Mind/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Rhyme Tyme/Hangman/Enrichment</p>	<p>First Day of Spring! 20</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - March Modern Jeopardy /Parachute/Paper Jewelry Project/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Amen Corner Bible Trivia /Paper Jewelry Project 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Blues That Make You Move Vibrant African Violets/ Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:00 Flower Planting/ Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / Enrichment 3:45 Mental Floss/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Scattergories/Pictionary/Enrichment</p>
<p>Lewis and Clark Set Forth 23</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Where Am I? Yellowstone National Park /That's It/Searching for March/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Bowling /NAMES Categories 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 A World Tour of the Five Senses/ Elvis IQ Puzzle// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / What Would You Do / / Enrichment 3:45 I Should Know That/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Pictionary/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment</p>	<p>Mike Frankel Performs 24</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Aretha Franklin /Cornhole/Roar-Minder Clips/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Name 10 /Roar-Minder Clips 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 A Journey To Epic Views Around The World/ Would You Rather// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:00 Mike Frankel and His Accordion/ Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / Enrichment 3:45 Book of Answers/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Name That/Word Train/Enrichment</p>	<p>World Maths Day 25</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club /EZ Trivia/A-Mazing Art Maze/ 10:45 Book Club/ Axe Throwing /Great Green Scrabble 11:30 Singing/ Exercise with Merrily 1:30 On the Cover of Rolling Stone Magazine (1970s and 80s Edition)/ Talking Baseball// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / You Be The Judge / / Enrichment 3:45 Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Listmania/A-Z Categories/Enrichment</p>	<p>Modern Women We Know and Love 26</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Rita Moreno /Darts/Cooking Class/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Word Ladders /Cooking Class 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Before They Were Famous/ 5 Clues: What Tool Is It// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Pictionary / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment 3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Finish the Phrase/Hangman/Enrichment</p>	<p>The US Navy is Born 27</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - North Sentinel Island /Scattergories/DIY Flower Crowns/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Ping Pong Toss /DIY Flower Crowns 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 A Tour of New England Churches/ From Mythology to My Fair Lady// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Wacky Wordies / Enrichment 3:00 Movie Day(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment 3:45 Decade Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Family Feud/Pictionary/Enrichment</p>
<p>The 15th Amendment is Signed 30</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - Who Am I? Big Bird /Ungame/Beautiful Bugs Wordfit/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Chair Volleyball /Collage Detective: Spring Cleaning 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Songbirds that Sang From The Heart/ Who Am I? Tennessee Williams// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / / Enrichment 3:45 Fact or Crap/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Boggle/Wheel of Fortune/Enrichment</p>	<p>Out Like A Lamb Day 31</p> <p>10:00 Morning Seminar - My Fair Lady Trivia /Bowling/Beaded Butterfly Project/ 10:45 Seminar Cont'd/ Amen Corner Bible Trivia /Beaded Butterfly Project 11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Legends of Doo-Wop/ Aretha Franklin// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / / Enrichment 3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Word Teasers/Word Train/Enrichment</p>	 <p>March 2026 Friends Place Adult Day Services, DeSoto, Tx</p>		

reakfast/ Chit-chat 7:30 am – 10:00 am. Lunch 12:30. Afternoon Snack 3:00 pm